Matthew
George
Joff

Stephen
Themas
Adam
Mina
Diane
Lawrence
Gregory
Johanna
Jessica
Barbara
Matthew
Egward
Danial
William

Stephen

Derrick
Harcld
Catherine
Mark
Brian
Eric

Joa
Stephan

Randall
Shyam
tan
Richard

Robert
Robert
Terence
Thomas
Joyce
Coimbatere

Sean
Raobert

Dan
Themas
Brian
Jehn
Janet
Michael
Nannette
Daryi
David
Michael

ar
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z >

=
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FEZASOX

Kallnar
McCue
Reynolds
Tha Central Ohio Restaurant Association
United Steslworkars, District 1 PCE
Mindzak
Sico
Trautner
Dioun
McCloy
Hilsheimer
Quenymyer
Destefano
Geldman ~
Lach
Ferris
Ferris
Helmick
Gerhardt
Teamsters Local Union No. 413 Drive Fund
Francis
Pizzuti PAC
Gelumbus Apartment Association PAC
Clay New Visions Group, LLC
Keller
Lyttle
Wagenbrenner Wagenbrenner Weinland Park Homes, LLC
Barrelt Wagenbrenner Weinland Park Homes, LLC
Wagenbrenner Wagenbrenner Weinland Park Homes, LLC
Wagenbrenner Weinland Park Homes, LLC

Fechtor

NiSource Inc. PAC
Amdt
Rajadhyaksha
Inglis
Helmreich
G. Ross Bridgman Trust
Goldman
Smith
UFCW Local 1059
Smith
Loversidge  Jr.
Sullivan
Matheny
Vandenburgh
Salyapriya
New Albany State PAC
Mental Mentet & Associates, LLC
Columbus Firefighters Union L-67 PAC
Porter Wright
Nationwide Mutual Insurance Co PAC

Trafford

Sullivan
Mosure
Kinzelman
Raphael
Weaver
Weiss
Maciejunes
Peterman
Schooler
Martz

The Raphae! Compary

PCE

PCE

QH1260
OH146

C00051979

PCE

CH1523

LAS39

Co0076174

Shieet]

65 E Gay St, Ste 210
500 § Front §t, Ste 1200
37 W Broad S, Ste 725
17 8 High §t, Ste 200
777 Dearbom Park Lane, Ste J
7995 Corsham Court

936 Oberlin Drive

46 Pickett Place

6565 Clivdon Mews

58 Nurmi Drive

7278 Lambton Park Rd
2667 Sandaver Rd

3511 Rue Da Fleur

908 City Park Ave

3§10 Lyon Drive

2036 Berkshira Road
1859 Collingswood Rd
2050 Ellington Road
4220 Winchester Park
555 E Rich Street

6345 Cragie Hill Court
Two Miranova Place, Ste 800
1225 Dublin Road

33 North Third Street, Ste 400
543 Greandale Ave

182 Tucker Drive

575 W First Ave, Ste 100
575 W First Ave, Ste 100
575 W First Ave, Ste 100
575 W First Ave, Ste 100
343 5. Roosevelt Ave
200 Civic Center Dr

272 Ashbourne Rd

6121 Huntley Rd

5387 Lock Leven Ct

7411 Charmonte Ct

345 Fairway circle

500 S Front §t, Ste 1200
929 Harrison Ave, Ste 300
4150 E. Main St.

1185 Gwyndale Dr

2110 E Broad St

1505 Oakbourne Or

300 W Spring St, Unit 904
4655 Rustic Bridge Rd
8015 Flint Rd

85 E Gay 5t, Ste 210

88 E Broad St, Ste 2000
1380 Dublin R4, Ste 103
4% South High Street
One Nationwide Plaza
4750 Memerial Or

4318 Tavistock Circle
4200 Randmore Ct

261 E North Broadway

2 Colonel Winstead Dr
19 New Albany Farms Rd
504 W. BroadWay

251 Daniel Burnham Sq #605
273 E. Sycamore 5t

2251 Abington Rd
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Caolumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbuzs
Dublin
Columbus
New Albany
New Albany
Fort Lauderdale
New Albaoy
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Worthington
Worthington
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Coiumbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Dublin
Calumbus
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
New Albany
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Dublin
Powell
Upper Arlington
Columbus
Brentwood
New Albany
Gran
Caolumbus
Columbus
Columbus

CH

OH

OH

OH

43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43085 Check
43016 Check
43221 Creait
43054 Credit
43054 Credit
33301 Check
43054 Check
43220 Check
43221 Check
43206 Check
43220 Check
43221 Chack
43221 Check
43221 Check
43232 Check
43215 Check
43017 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43085 Check
43085 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215Check
43208 Credit
43215 Check
43209 Check
43229 Check
43017 Check
43017 Check
43213 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43213 Check
43054 Check
43208 Check
43235 Check
43215 Check
43214 Check
43235 Check
43215 Check
43215 Check
43215 Gheck
43215 Check
43215 Check
43017 Credit
43065 Check
43220 Check
43214 Check
37027 Check
43054 Check
43023 Check
43215 Check
43208 Check
43221 Check

03/2913
03/2913
03/29M13
03/2813
03/28/13
03/29/13
04/02/113
04/03/13
04/0313
04/08/13
04/0813
04/08/13
04/08/13
04/08/13
04/0813
0408/13
D4/08/13
04/06/13
04708113
04/0813
041013
04110112
0411013
04710113
04/15113
04115013
Q41713
041713
04117113
04M7M3
04/17/13
04118413
Q441813
041813
04/18/13
0471813
04/1813
04/18413
0411813
04/24113
04130413
04130113
04130113
04/30/73
04/30/13
04/30/13
0413013
04/30/13
0443013
Q413013
0413013
05/01/13
05/29/13
0529112
Q5/28M3
06112113
06/12/13
0611213
081213
06/12M13
061213

$250.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000,00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$250.00
$400.00
$300.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$200.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$100.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$160.00
$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$800.00
$500.60
£5,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$250.00

032813 3E
03/28/M1331E
03/281331E
03/28/13 31E
03/28/1331E
032813 31E

31A

31A

31A
0372813 31E
03/28M13 1E
03/28/13 31E
03728113 31E
03/28113 31E
03728113 31E
03/28113 31E
03/28/1331E
03/28/13 31E
03/28/13 31E
03/28/1331E
03/28/13 31E
0312813 31E
03/28/13 31E
03/28/13 31&
03/28/13 31E
03/28/1331E

31A

31A

3A

A

31A

A

31A
032813 ME
03728413 21E
03/28/13 31E
Q3/2813 31E
03/281M331E
03/281331E

3iA
03/28/13 31E
03/28/13 31E
Q3128M3INE
0372813 31E
03/28M1331E
03/28M3 31E
03/28/11331E
03/28M13 31E
03/28/1331E
03/28/13 31E
03/26M13 31E
03/28/13 31E
03/2811331E
03/28/1331E
03/26r331E
03/28M1331E
03{28/1331E
03/28M3 31E
03/28M331E
03/28M331E
03/28M1334E



